
Pray for the Nations
Afrikaner in Eswatini

Source: Johann Tempelhoff

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 5,023,000

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Germanic

Main Language: Afrikaans
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Maore in Eswatini

Source: Bertrand Fanonnel - Wikimedia

Population: 700
World Popl: 224,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Maore
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Eswatini

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyanja in Eswatini

Source: Charles Keen

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 14,804,200

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Bantu, Chewa-Sena

Main Language: Chichewa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sotho in Eswatini

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 6,623,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Sotho-Tswana

Main Language: Sotho, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, general in Eswatini

Source: pxhere

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 10,781,900

Total Countries: 47
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 7.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swazi, Tekeza in Eswatini

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,050,000
World Popl: 2,757,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Nguni

Main Language: Swati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.6%

Chr Adherents: 84.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsonga, Shangaan in Eswatini

Source: PaulAnn Baptist Church

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 8,806,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Southeast

Main Language: Tsonga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Zulu in Eswatini

Source: Lara Burchett

Population: 103,000
World Popl: 15,500,100

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Bantu, Nguni

Main Language: Zulu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


